
Jim Hetrick Invitational
JV Boys     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/4/2018     Sunny, Wind ENE 10-15mph & 57°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Muscatine                      4    5   10   12   18   29   37   =  49   1:34:43.5    18:56.7    0:52.9
    2   Bettendorf                     6    7    8    9   20   22   23   =  50   1:34:48.5    18:57.7    0:51.5
    3   Davenport Central              1    3   13   15   19   40   57   =  51   1:34:20.4    18:52.1    1:17.1
    4   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            2   11   17   26   33   35   39   =  89   1:36:33.5    19:18.7    1:52.5
    5   Monticello                    24   27   30   38   48   51   76   = 167   1:40:20.2    20:04.0    1:04.9
    6   Central DeWitt                25   42   43   47   50   54   55   = 207   1:42:07.9    20:25.6    1:04.3
    7   Davenport West                31   32   36   41   77   81        = 217   1:43:45.0    20:45.0    3:16.4
    8   Northeast                     21   28   59   60   68   71   74   = 236   1:43:58.3    20:47.7    2:23.5
    9   West Delaware                 34   46   52   53   58   61   64   = 243   1:44:07.1    20:49.4    1:11.4
   10   Calamus-Wheatland             16   44   73   79   80             = 292   1:49:02.4    21:48.5    4:10.3
   11   Davenport North               49   62   63   66   67   72   82   = 307   1:47:19.1    21:27.8    1:04.8
   12   Camanche                      14   56   70   83   84   85   86   = 307   1:53:28.5    22:41.7    6:15.4
   13   Davenport Assumption          45   65   69   75   78   87        = 332   1:50:02.7    22:00.5    2:43.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Easton Valley, Maquoketa, North Cedar, Wilton
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Will Reemstma                SR    Davenport Central               18:05.3      5:49
      2       2   Kaleb Brand                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             18:11.4      5:51
      3       3   Carter Sullivan              FR    Davenport Central               18:24.9      5:56
      4       4   Brighton Kraft               SR    Muscatine                       18:29.3      5:57
      5       5   Lukkarinen Ryan              JR    Muscatine                       18:32.1      5:58
      6       6   Nicholas Jennings            SO    Bettendorf                      18:37.5      6:00
      7       7   Carter Wolf                  SO    Bettendorf                      18:47.0      6:03
      8       8   Dylan Baltazor               JR    Bettendorf                      18:52.9      6:05
      9       9   Jackson Stradt               FR    Bettendorf                      19:02.1      6:08
     10      10   Joel Larue                   SO    Muscatine                       19:07.3      6:09
     11      11   Carter Hall                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:11.2      6:11
     12      12   Dawson Sweat                 JR    Muscatine                       19:12.6      6:11
     13      13   Landon Adkins                SO    Davenport Central               19:13.3      6:11
     14      14   Juan Hernandez               SR    Camanche                        19:14.2      6:11
     15      15   Kyle Hopewell                FR    Davenport Central               19:14.6      6:12
     16      16   Seth Beuthien                SO    Calamus-Wheatland               19:19.3      6:13
     17      17   Ashton Hunt                  SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:20.5      6:14
     18      18   J.T. Green                   SO    Muscatine                       19:22.2      6:14
     19      19   Jacob Austin                 SO    Davenport Central               19:22.3      6:14
     20      20   Collin Cincola               JR    Bettendorf                      19:29.0      6:16
     21      21   Brandon House                JR    Northeast                       19:31.6      6:17
     22      22   Chad Zuickuhr                SR    Bettendorf                      19:35.3      6:18
     23      23   Chris Arevalo                SR    Bettendorf                      19:41.6      6:20
     24      24   Dalton Hampson               SR    Monticello                      19:41.9      6:20
     25      25   Briar Baxter                 FR    Central DeWitt                  19:45.0      6:21
     26      26   Jacob Russell                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             19:46.5      6:22
     27      27   Grant Hospodarsky            FR    Monticello                      19:46.9      6:22
     28      28   Remington Overstake          SR    Northeast                       19:48.1      6:22
     29      29   Aidan Staker                 JR    Muscatine                       19:56.7      6:25
     30      30   Gavin Baugh                  SO    Monticello                      19:57.2      6:25
     31      31   Anton Kordick                JR    Davenport West                  20:00.6      6:26
     32      32   Connor Haiston               JR    Davenport West                  20:03.1      6:27
     33      33   Sage Boettcher               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:03.9      6:27
     34      34   Jesse Thurn                  FR    West Delaware                   20:04.0      6:28
     35      35   Keagan Jarchow               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:04.1      6:28
     36      36   Jackson Huffstutler          SO    Davenport West                  20:06.1      6:28
     37      37   Noah Steffen                 FR    Muscatine                       20:06.4      6:28
     38           Aidan Goerdt                 SO    Bettendorf                      20:07.1      6:29
     39           Thomas Hughes                FR    Bettendorf                      20:07.4      6:29
     40      38   Jayden Orcutt                SO    Monticello                      20:07.4      6:29
     41           Finley Bagby                 FR    Bettendorf                      20:08.0      6:29
     42           Robert Schwan                FR    Bettendorf                      20:11.3      6:30
     43      39   Connor Klinkhammer           SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:14.3      6:31
     44      40   Jackson Richter              SO    Davenport Central               20:16.4      6:32
     45      41   Patrick Devine               FR    Davenport West                  20:18.3      6:32
     46           Walter Blackman              FR    Bettendorf                      20:21.7      6:33
     47           Tyger Callahan               SR    Bettendorf                      20:22.2      6:33
     48      42   Karsen Kettwick              JR    Central DeWitt                  20:22.3      6:33
     49           Aidan Daufeldt               SO    Muscatine                       20:24.5      6:34
     50      43   Jackson Kutka                FR    Central DeWitt                  20:27.0      6:35
     51           Patrick Markovich            SR    Bettendorf                      20:30.2      6:36
     52           Noah Erickson                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:30.5      6:36
     53      44   Alec Olson                   SR    Calamus-Wheatland               20:33.3      6:37
     54           Paxton Bagby                 FR    Bettendorf                      20:37.0      6:38
     55      45   Brian Murphy                 FR    Davenport Assumption            20:37.1      6:38
     56           Rylan Butterbaugh            SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:37.5      6:38
     57      46   Jacob Wenger                 SO    West Delaware                   20:41.0      6:39
     58           Juan Mendoza                 SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:41.5      6:40
     59           Kode Banwart                 JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             20:43.7      6:40
     60      47   Dylan McAleer                SO    Central DeWitt                  20:44.3      6:40
     61      48   Ethan Martensen              JR    Monticello                      20:46.8      6:41
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     62      49   Kyler Earl                   SO    Davenport North                 20:47.9      6:42
     63           Ben Tappa                    SO    Bettendorf                      20:47.9      6:42
     64           Paxton Foor                  SO    Muscatine                       20:49.1      6:42
     65      50   Blake Gerard                 FR    Central DeWitt                  20:49.3      6:42
     66           Aaron Roehr                  JR    Bettendorf                      20:55.7      6:44
     67           Logan Quick                  SR    Bettendorf                      20:56.5      6:44
     68           Ben Baker                    SO    Bettendorf                      20:57.6      6:45
     69      51   Levi Temple                  SO    Monticello                      21:00.3      6:46
     70      52   Cole Turnis                  SR    West Delaware                   21:03.0      6:47
     71      53   Evan Woods                   JR    West Delaware                   21:03.6      6:47
     72      54   Mac Zevenbergen              SO    Central DeWitt                  21:06.2      6:48
     73           Mathew Trachta               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:06.4      6:48
     74      55   Beau Manatt                  SR    Central DeWitt                  21:06.6      6:48
     75      56   Kade Bingham                 FR    Camanche                        21:09.6      6:49
     76           Guy Duray                    SR    Central DeWitt                  21:12.6      6:50
     77      57   Xavier Cummins               SO    Davenport Central               21:13.0      6:50
     78           Bryce Clausen                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:13.0      6:50
     79      58   Daniel Woods                 SR    West Delaware                   21:15.5      6:51
     80           Nichols Isaac                JR    Muscatine                       21:18.4      6:51
     81           Ty Fall                      JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:18.7      6:52
     82           Keaton Zeimet                SO    Central DeWitt                  21:19.5      6:52
     83           Conner Good                  SO    Bettendorf                      21:20.8      6:52
     84      59   Carter Pataska               FR    Northeast                       21:21.5      6:52
     85      60   Aaron Schoon                 SR    Northeast                       21:21.9      6:53
     86           Brody Erlandson              SR    Davenport Central               21:22.9      6:53
     87           Eamon Garton                 FR    Davenport Central               21:23.9      6:53
     88           Wyatt Sailer                 SO    Central DeWitt                  21:25.0      6:54
     89      61   Luke Farmer                  JR    West Delaware                   21:26.0      6:54
     90           Salazar Jessie               FR    Muscatine                       21:27.1      6:54
     91           Hoffman Seth                 JR    Muscatine                       21:27.7      6:54
     92      62   Ethan Jackson                FR    Davenport North                 21:27.7      6:54
     93      63   Devlin Egger                 SO    Davenport North                 21:28.4      6:55
     94           Micah Green                  SO    Davenport Central               21:31.0      6:56
     95           Antonio Durkin               JR    Bettendorf                      21:32.2      6:56
     96      64   Bentley Fletcher             FR    West Delaware                   21:32.2      6:56
     97           Cullen McDermott             JR    Bettendorf                      21:32.9      6:56
     98           Ericson Morris               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:33.0      6:56
     99           Thomas Crane                 FR    West Delaware                   21:34.5      6:57
    100           Reily Dolan                  SO    West Delaware                   21:35.2      6:57
    101           Jacob Spahr                  SO    North Cedar                     21:36.2      6:57
    102           Zigament Ben                 JR    Muscatine                       21:36.2      6:57
    103           Henry Streuber               FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:38.6      6:58
    104      65   Andrew Goldermann            FR    Davenport Assumption            21:39.1      6:58
    105           Dominic Rave-Olson           FR    West Delaware                   21:40.2      6:58
    106           Joshua Haugse                JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:40.5      6:59
    107           Lincoln Holub                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             21:41.7      6:59
    108      66   Nathan Moss                  JR    Davenport North                 21:42.5      6:59
    109           Quinn Frank                  SO    Davenport Central               21:51.0      7:02
    110      67   Zach Hirst                   SR    Davenport North                 21:52.7      7:03
    111      68   Carter Knutsen               SO    Northeast                       21:55.1      7:03
    112           Wyatt Thompson               JR    West Delaware                   21:57.4      7:04
    113      69   Jeremy McIntosh              SR    Davenport Assumption            21:58.1      7:04
    114           Luke Wiley                   FR    Bettendorf                      21:59.1      7:05
    115           Aden Grudzinski              FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:04.2      7:06
    116      70   Noah Liddle                  FR    Camanche                        22:05.6      7:07
    117           Hayden Kruse                 FR    Central DeWitt                  22:06.5      7:07
    118           Blake Demoss                 FR    West Delaware                   22:07.8      7:07
    119           Preston Johnson              SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:08.3      7:08
    120      71   Zebediah Cox                 SO    Northeast                       22:08.6      7:08
    121           Ethan Hoefer                 FR    West Delaware                   22:08.7      7:08
    122      72   Jace Kobel                   FR    Davenport North                 22:08.9      7:08
    123           Ezra Onken                   JR    Central DeWitt                  22:09.8      7:08
    124           Zach Stratton                JR    West Delaware                   22:10.1      7:08
    125      73   Brady Buchmeyer              SO    Calamus-Wheatland               22:10.9      7:08
    126           Jack Neuhaus                 JR    West Delaware                   22:12.0      7:09
    127           Adam Vig                     SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:15.6      7:10
    128      74   Ty Schmidt                   JR    Northeast                       22:17.5      7:11
    129           Tyler Thomsen                JR    Bettendorf                      22:20.1      7:11
    130           Keaton Simmons               SO    Central DeWitt                  22:24.0      7:13
    131      75   Tony Broggini                JR    Davenport Assumption            22:27.5      7:14
    132           Lucas Burmeister             FR    Central DeWitt                  22:27.9      7:14
    133           Niko Kenyon                  JR    Bettendorf                      22:29.0      7:14
    134           Silas Hoffman                FR    Muscatine                       22:29.4      7:14
    135           Peter Evans                  FR    Bettendorf                      22:32.3      7:15
    136           Carter Klein                 SO    West Delaware                   22:34.4      7:16
    137      76   Keagan Glowatz               SO    Monticello                      22:35.6      7:16
    138           Mason Springer               SR    Maquoketa                       22:36.8      7:17
    139           Levi Reidesel                JR    Central DeWitt                  22:36.8      7:17
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    140           Jon Duncan                   FR    Bettendorf                      22:36.9      7:17
    141           Brady Moulds                 SO    West Delaware                   22:40.0      7:18
    142           Dominik Chally               SO    Monticello                      22:42.0      7:18
    143           Hunter Manatt                SO    Central DeWitt                  22:44.2      7:19
    144           Alex Tuttle                  SO    Central DeWitt                  22:45.3      7:19
    145           Mark Liberko                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             22:47.4      7:20
    146           Blake Cook                   SO    West Delaware                   22:50.7      7:21
    147           Nathan Oswald                FR    Monticello                      22:53.1      7:22
    148           Logan Hansen                 SO    Central DeWitt                  22:56.5      7:23
    149           Alex Adame                   SO    Bettendorf                      23:01.6      7:25
    150           Alex Berkenbosh              FR    Bettendorf                      23:02.9      7:25
    151           Landyn Powers                FR    West Delaware                   23:03.4      7:25
    152           Carson Schnieders            SO    West Delaware                   23:09.4      7:27
    153           Grant Menard                 FR    West Delaware                   23:09.7      7:27
    154           Brendan Bloomer              FR    Davenport Central               23:11.3      7:28
    155           Koal Bossom                  SO    Central DeWitt                  23:11.4      7:28
    156      77   Nickolas Gibson              FR    Davenport West                  23:17.0      7:30
    157           Ian Rogers                   SO    West Delaware                   23:20.0      7:31
    158      78   Joseph Goldermann            FR    Davenport Assumption            23:20.9      7:31
    159           David Redhage                SO    North Cedar                     23:23.4      7:32
    160           Logan Frett                  SO    Central DeWitt                  23:28.6      7:33
    161      79   Collin Cavey                 FR    Calamus-Wheatland               23:29.5      7:34
    162      80   Jacob Anderson               FR    Calamus-Wheatland               23:29.5      7:34
    163      81   Kyler Sparks                 FR    Davenport West                  23:29.7      7:34
    164           Adam Townsley                FR    Central DeWitt                  23:34.1      7:35
    165           Boomer Johnson               SO    Central DeWitt                  23:34.5      7:35
    166           Connor Bierman               FR    Wilton                          23:36.1      7:36
    167           Evan Robinson                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             23:39.3      7:37
    168           Lane Walker                  SO    Central DeWitt                  23:50.1      7:40
    169           Nate Mirocha                 FR    Davenport Central               23:53.5      7:41
    170           Noah Jackson                 FR    West Delaware                   23:57.9      7:43
    171           Grant Olson                  SO    Central DeWitt                  23:59.1      7:43
    172           Jeruthat Dervo               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:01.9      7:44
    173           Ben Johnson                  FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:07.4      7:46
    174           Erlin Bell                   FR    Monticello                      24:09.1      7:46
    175           Cole Townsend                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             24:11.9      7:47
    176           Noah Webber                  FR    Monticello                      24:19.3      7:50
    177           Isaac Blandin                SO    Central DeWitt                  24:30.8      7:53
    178      82   Logan Moss                   FR    Davenport North                 24:35.3      7:55
    179           MacLane Murrell              SO    Northeast                       24:38.9      7:56
    180           Paul Duray                   FR    Central DeWitt                  24:47.0      7:59
    181           Alejandro Salinas            SR    Davenport North                 24:52.6      8:00
    182           Matthew Valleroy             SO    Davenport North                 24:53.3      8:01
    183           Justin Miksch                FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:04.3      8:04
    184           Preston Martens              FR    Bettendorf                      25:24.0      8:11
    185      83   Gavin Wadelich               SR    Camanche                        25:29.5      8:12
    186      84   Nick Thoms                   SR    Camanche                        25:29.6      8:12
    187           Austin Weber                8th    Easton Valley                   25:30.0      8:12
    188           Evan Christof                SO    Easton Valley                   25:30.9      8:13
    189      85   Morgan Butt                  SO    Camanche                        25:34.6      8:14
    190           Ryan Spahr                   JR    North Cedar                     25:37.5      8:15
    191           Kevin Tran                   FR    Davenport North                 25:41.5      8:16
    192           Bobby Solis                  JR    Davenport Central               25:51.2      8:19
    193      86   Nolan Thoms                  SR    Camanche                        25:53.0      8:20
    194           Elijah Gomez                 FR    Davenport North                 25:53.9      8:20
    195           Kyle Barrett                 FR    West Delaware                   25:54.8      8:20
    196           Andrew Ransford              FR    Central DeWitt                  25:58.3      8:22
    197           Kaiden Shannon               SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             25:59.5      8:22
    198           Matthew Beal                 FR    Monticello                      26:23.9      8:30
    199           Nolan Westbay                FR    Central DeWitt                  26:29.2      8:32
    200           Evan Meyer                   SO    Easton Valley                   26:37.9      8:34
    201           Logan Drury                  SO    Easton Valley                   26:51.1      8:39
    202           Marcus Sunlin                FR    Monticello                      26:53.7      8:39
    203           Grigor Petrosyan             SR    Davenport North                 27:11.3      8:45
    204           Afurious Nelson              SR    Davenport Central               27:57.4      9:00
    205           Laiken Blommers              SO    West Delaware                   27:58.6      9:00
    206      87   Matthew Evans                FR    Davenport Assumption            28:15.5      9:06
    207           Javier Marquez               SO    Camanche                        28:18.4      9:07
    208           Marshall Vanoort             FR    North Cedar                     29:07.1      9:22
    209           Matthew Tijeriha             FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon             29:44.9      9:35
    210           Lucas Goble                  FR    Camanche                        33:58.7     10:56
    211           Sam Vance                    FR    Central DeWitt                  34:39.4     11:09
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Jim Hetrick Invitational
JV Boys     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/4/2018     Sunny, Wind ENE 10-15mph & 57°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Muscatine                         Score =   49
    4    Brighton Kraft, SR           18:29.3  5:57
    5    Lukkarinen Ryan, JR          18:32.1  5:58
   10    Joel Larue, SO               19:07.3  6:09
   12    Dawson Sweat, JR             19:12.6  6:11
   18    J.T. Green, SO               19:22.2  6:14
   29    Aidan Staker, JR             19:56.7  6:25
   37    Noah Steffen, FR             20:06.4  6:28
         Aidan Daufeldt, SO           20:24.5  6:34
         Paxton Foor, SO              20:49.1  6:42
         Nichols Isaac, JR            21:18.4  6:51
         Salazar Jessie, FR           21:27.1  6:54
         Hoffman Seth, JR             21:27.7  6:54
         Zigament Ben, JR             21:36.2  6:57
         Silas Hoffman, FR            22:29.4  7:14

  2) Bettendorf                        Score =   50
    6    Nicholas Jennings, SO        18:37.5  6:00
    7    Carter Wolf, SO              18:47.0  6:03
    8    Dylan Baltazor, JR           18:52.9  6:05
    9    Jackson Stradt, FR           19:02.1  6:08
   20    Collin Cincola, JR           19:29.0  6:16
   22    Chad Zuickuhr, SR            19:35.3  6:18
   23    Chris Arevalo, SR            19:41.6  6:20
         Aidan Goerdt, SO             20:07.1  6:29
         Thomas Hughes, FR            20:07.4  6:29
         Finley Bagby, FR             20:08.0  6:29
         Robert Schwan, FR            20:11.3  6:30
         Walter Blackman, FR          20:21.7  6:33
         Tyger Callahan, SR           20:22.2  6:33
         Patrick Markovich, SR        20:30.2  6:36
         Paxton Bagby, FR             20:37.0  6:38
         Ben Tappa, SO                20:47.9  6:42
         Aaron Roehr, JR              20:55.7  6:44
         Logan Quick, SR              20:56.5  6:44
         Ben Baker, SO                20:57.6  6:45
         Conner Good, SO              21:20.8  6:52
         Antonio Durkin, JR           21:32.2  6:56
         Cullen McDermott, JR         21:32.9  6:56
         Luke Wiley, FR               21:59.1  7:05
         Tyler Thomsen, JR            22:20.1  7:11
         Niko Kenyon, JR              22:29.0  7:14
         Peter Evans, FR              22:32.3  7:15
         Jon Duncan, FR               22:36.9  7:17
         Alex Adame, SO               23:01.6  7:25
         Alex Berkenbosh, FR          23:02.9  7:25
         Preston Martens, FR          25:24.0  8:11

  3) Davenport Central                 Score =   51
    1    Will Reemstma, SR            18:05.3  5:49
    3    Carter Sullivan, FR          18:24.9  5:56
   13    Landon Adkins, SO            19:13.3  6:11
   15    Kyle Hopewell, FR            19:14.6  6:12
   19    Jacob Austin, SO             19:22.3  6:14
   40    Jackson Richter, SO          20:16.4  6:32
   57    Xavier Cummins, SO           21:13.0  6:50
         Brody Erlandson, SR          21:22.9  6:53
         Eamon Garton, FR             21:23.9  6:53
         Micah Green, SO              21:31.0  6:56
         Quinn Frank, SO              21:51.0  7:02
         Brendan Bloomer, FR          23:11.3  7:28
         Nate Mirocha, FR             23:53.5  7:41
         Bobby Solis, JR              25:51.2  8:19
         Afurious Nelson, SR          27:57.4  9:00

  4) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   89
    2    Kaleb Brand, JR              18:11.4  5:51
   11    Carter Hall, FR              19:11.2  6:11
   17    Ashton Hunt, SO              19:20.5  6:14
   26    Jacob Russell, FR            19:46.5  6:22
   33    Sage Boettcher, SO           20:03.9  6:27
   35    Keagan Jarchow, SO           20:04.1  6:28
   39    Connor Klinkhammer, SO       20:14.3  6:31
         Noah Erickson, JR            20:30.5  6:36
         Rylan Butterbaugh, SO        20:37.5  6:38
         Juan Mendoza, SO             20:41.5  6:40
         Kode Banwart, JR             20:43.7  6:40
         Mathew Trachta, JR           21:06.4  6:48
         Bryce Clausen, SO            21:13.0  6:50
         Ty Fall, JR                  21:18.7  6:52
         Ericson Morris, FR           21:33.0  6:56
         Henry Streuber, FR           21:38.6  6:58
         Joshua Haugse, JR            21:40.5  6:59
         Lincoln Holub, FR            21:41.7  6:59
         Aden Grudzinski, FR          22:04.2  7:06
         Preston Johnson, SR          22:08.3  7:08
         Adam Vig, SO                 22:15.6  7:10
         Mark Liberko, FR             22:47.4  7:20
         Evan Robinson, FR            23:39.3  7:37
         Jeruthat Dervo, JR           24:01.9  7:44
         Ben Johnson, FR              24:07.4  7:46
         Cole Townsend, SO            24:11.9  7:47
         Justin Miksch, FR            25:04.3  8:04
         Kaiden Shannon, SO           25:59.5  8:22
         Matthew Tijeriha, FR         29:44.9  9:35

  5) Monticello                        Score =  167
   24    Dalton Hampson, SR           19:41.9  6:20
   27    Grant Hospodarsky, FR        19:46.9  6:22
   30    Gavin Baugh, SO              19:57.2  6:25
   38    Jayden Orcutt, SO            20:07.4  6:29
   48    Ethan Martensen, JR          20:46.8  6:41
   51    Levi Temple, SO              21:00.3  6:46
   76    Keagan Glowatz, SO           22:35.6  7:16
         Dominik Chally, SO           22:42.0  7:18
         Nathan Oswald, FR            22:53.1  7:22
         Erlin Bell, FR               24:09.1  7:46
         Noah Webber, FR              24:19.3  7:50
         Matthew Beal, FR             26:23.9  8:30
         Marcus Sunlin, FR            26:53.7  8:39

  6) Central DeWitt                    Score =  207
   25    Briar Baxter, FR             19:45.0  6:21
   42    Karsen Kettwick, JR          20:22.3  6:33
   43    Jackson Kutka, FR            20:27.0  6:35
   47    Dylan McAleer, SO            20:44.3  6:40
   50    Blake Gerard, FR             20:49.3  6:42
   54    Mac Zevenbergen, SO          21:06.2  6:48
   55    Beau Manatt, SR              21:06.6  6:48
         Guy Duray, SR                21:12.6  6:50
         Keaton Zeimet, SO            21:19.5  6:52
         Wyatt Sailer, SO             21:25.0  6:54
         Hayden Kruse, FR             22:06.5  7:07
         Ezra Onken, JR               22:09.8  7:08
         Keaton Simmons, SO           22:24.0  7:13
         Lucas Burmeister, FR         22:27.9  7:14
         Levi Reidesel, JR            22:36.8  7:17
         Hunter Manatt, SO            22:44.2  7:19
         Alex Tuttle, SO              22:45.3  7:19
         Logan Hansen, SO             22:56.5  7:23
         Koal Bossom, SO              23:11.4  7:28
         Logan Frett, SO              23:28.6  7:33
         Adam Townsley, FR            23:34.1  7:35
         Boomer Johnson, SO           23:34.5  7:35
         Lane Walker, SO              23:50.1  7:40
         Grant Olson, SO              23:59.1  7:43
         Isaac Blandin, SO            24:30.8  7:53
         Paul Duray, FR               24:47.0  7:59
         Andrew Ransford, FR          25:58.3  8:22
         Nolan Westbay, FR            26:29.2  8:32
         Sam Vance, FR                34:39.4 11:09
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Jim Hetrick Invitational
JV Boys     Grace Camp - DeWitt, IA     10/4/2018     Sunny, Wind ENE 10-15mph & 57°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  7) Davenport West                    Score =  217
   31    Anton Kordick, JR            20:00.6  6:26
   32    Connor Haiston, JR           20:03.1  6:27
   36    Jackson Huffstutler, SO      20:06.1  6:28
   41    Patrick Devine, FR           20:18.3  6:32
   77    Nickolas Gibson, FR          23:17.0  7:30
   81    Kyler Sparks, FR             23:29.7  7:34

  8) Northeast                         Score =  236
   21    Brandon House, JR            19:31.6  6:17
   28    Remington Overstake, SR      19:48.1  6:22
   59    Carter Pataska, FR           21:21.5  6:52
   60    Aaron Schoon, SR             21:21.9  6:53
   68    Carter Knutsen, SO           21:55.1  7:03
   71    Zebediah Cox, SO             22:08.6  7:08
   74    Ty Schmidt, JR               22:17.5  7:11
         MacLane Murrell, SO          24:38.9  7:56

  9) West Delaware                     Score =  243
   34    Jesse Thurn, FR              20:04.0  6:28
   46    Jacob Wenger, SO             20:41.0  6:39
   52    Cole Turnis, SR              21:03.0  6:47
   53    Evan Woods, JR               21:03.6  6:47
   58    Daniel Woods, SR             21:15.5  6:51
   61    Luke Farmer, JR              21:26.0  6:54
   64    Bentley Fletcher, FR         21:32.2  6:56
         Thomas Crane, FR             21:34.5  6:57
         Reily Dolan, SO              21:35.2  6:57
         Dominic Rave-Olson, FR       21:40.2  6:58
         Wyatt Thompson, JR           21:57.4  7:04
         Blake Demoss, FR             22:07.8  7:07
         Ethan Hoefer, FR             22:08.7  7:08
         Zach Stratton, JR            22:10.1  7:08
         Jack Neuhaus, JR             22:12.0  7:09
         Carter Klein, SO             22:34.4  7:16
         Brady Moulds, SO             22:40.0  7:18
         Blake Cook, SO               22:50.7  7:21
         Landyn Powers, FR            23:03.4  7:25
         Carson Schnieders, SO        23:09.4  7:27
         Grant Menard, FR             23:09.7  7:27
         Ian Rogers, SO               23:20.0  7:31
         Noah Jackson, FR             23:57.9  7:43
         Kyle Barrett, FR             25:54.8  8:20
         Laiken Blommers, SO          27:58.6  9:00

 10) Calamus-Wheatland                 Score =  292
   16    Seth Beuthien, SO            19:19.3  6:13
   44    Alec Olson, SR               20:33.3  6:37
   73    Brady Buchmeyer, SO          22:10.9  7:08
   79    Collin Cavey, FR             23:29.5  7:34
   80    Jacob Anderson, FR           23:29.5  7:34

 11) Davenport North                   Score =  307
   49    Kyler Earl, SO               20:47.9  6:42
   62    Ethan Jackson, FR            21:27.7  6:54
   63    Devlin Egger, SO             21:28.4  6:55
   66    Nathan Moss, JR              21:42.5  6:59
   67    Zach Hirst, SR               21:52.7  7:03
   72    Jace Kobel, FR               22:08.9  7:08
   82    Logan Moss, FR               24:35.3  7:55
         Alejandro Salinas, SR        24:52.6  8:00
         Matthew Valleroy, SO         24:53.3  8:01
         Kevin Tran, FR               25:41.5  8:16
         Elijah Gomez, FR             25:53.9  8:20
         Grigor Petrosyan, SR         27:11.3  8:45

 12) Camanche                          Score =  307
   14    Juan Hernandez, SR           19:14.2  6:11
   56    Kade Bingham, FR             21:09.6  6:49
   70    Noah Liddle, FR              22:05.6  7:07
   83    Gavin Wadelich, SR           25:29.5  8:12
   84    Nick Thoms, SR               25:29.6  8:12
   85    Morgan Butt, SO              25:34.6  8:14
   86    Nolan Thoms, SR              25:53.0  8:20
         Javier Marquez, SO           28:18.4  9:07
         Lucas Goble, FR              33:58.7 10:56

 13) Davenport Assumption              Score =  332
   45    Brian Murphy, FR             20:37.1  6:38
   65    Andrew Goldermann, FR        21:39.1  6:58
   69    Jeremy McIntosh, SR          21:58.1  7:04
   75    Tony Broggini, JR            22:27.5  7:14
   78    Joseph Goldermann, FR        23:20.9  7:31
   87    Matthew Evans, FR            28:15.5  9:06

 Incomplete Teams:

 Easton Valley
  187    Austin Weber, 8th           25:30.0   8:12
  188    Evan Christof, SO           25:30.9   8:13
  200    Evan Meyer, SO              26:37.9   8:34
  201    Logan Drury, SO             26:51.1   8:39

 Maquoketa
  138    Mason Springer, SR          22:36.8   7:17

 North Cedar
  101    Jacob Spahr, SO             21:36.2   6:57
  159    David Redhage, SO           23:23.4   7:32
  190    Ryan Spahr, JR              25:37.5   8:15
  208    Marshall Vanoort, FR        29:07.1   9:22

 Wilton
  166    Connor Bierman, FR          23:36.1   7:36
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